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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Riley Coates           M2529         1/38    4:56       15:15
2     Colin Cernik           M2124         1/35    5:01       15:32
3     Colton Donahue         M2124         2/35    5:02       15:33
4     William Graham         M2124         3/35    5:03       15:37
5     Colby Kromminga        M2124         4/35    5:08       15:54
6     Ethan Marshall         M1417         1/87    5:09       15:57
7     Brooks Ballou          M2529         2/38    5:19       16:25
8     Charlie Wallace        M1820         1/28    5:20       16:30
9     John Matulis           M1417         2/87    5:23       16:39
10    Gabe McClain           M1417         3/87    5:24       16:43
11    Jackson Caldwell       M1417         4/87    5:26       16:48
12    Matt Stegman           M4049        1/100    5:27       16:51
13    Brian Newkirk          M2124         5/35    5:30       17:00
14    Jeremiah Estes         M3039         1/95    5:31       17:03
15    Daniel Bohnemann       M1417         5/87    5:31       17:05
16    Eric Fry               M3039         2/95    5:32       17:07
17    Jack Moore             M1417         6/87    5:32       17:08
18    Luke Godard            M1417         7/87    5:33       17:09
19    Jordan Yonce           M1417         8/87    5:33       17:11
20    Samuel Steinlicht      M1417         9/87    5:35       17:17
21    Aaron Ballew           M3039         3/95    5:36       17:20
22    Connor Young           M1417        10/87    5:37       17:24
23    Rick Stahl             M3039         4/95    5:38       17:25
24    Brock Wooderson        M1417        11/87    5:39       17:30
25    Jack Hilton            M1417        12/87    5:40       17:31
26    Dj Hilding             M3039         5/95    5:41       17:34
27    Jacob Synek            M2124         6/35    5:42       17:38
28    Logan Klingele         M1417        13/87    5:44       17:44
29    Keegan Staats          M1820         2/28    5:45       17:47
30    Austin O'Dwyer         M1417        14/87    5:45       17:48
31    Connor Morrissey       M1417        15/87    5:46       17:50
32    Thomas Hazen           M1417        16/87    5:46       17:51
33    Mark Schermerhorn      M1820         3/28    5:46       17:52
34    Daniel Carter          M1417        17/87    5:47       17:53
35    Trevor Maxville        M1417        18/87    5:48       17:58
36    Isaiah Lee             M1417        19/87    5:49       17:58
37    Andrew Schwartz        M1820         4/28    5:49       18:00
38    Craig Ollendick        M1417        20/87    5:50       18:02
39    Johnny Vanderhorst     M3039         6/95    5:51       18:06
40    Jay Golonka            M4049        2/100    5:51       18:07
41    Kayla Doll             F2124         1/26    5:53       18:12
42    Matthew Higgins        M1417        21/87    5:54       18:16
43    Caleb Masters          M1417        22/87    5:54       18:17
44    Nathan Greenfield      M1417        23/87    5:55       18:17
45    Logan Seger            M1417        24/87    5:55       18:19
46    Drew Cook              M1820         5/28    5:59       18:31
47    Alec Schneider         M1820         6/28    6:00       18:35
48    Spencer Kaleko         M1417        25/87    6:04       18:46
49    Daniel Schermerhorn    M1417        26/87    6:04       18:47
50    Christina Metzer       F2124         2/26    6:04       18:48
51    Jaden Mellinger        M1417        27/87    6:05       18:49
52    Kevin McClain          M1417        28/87    6:07       18:55
53    Adam Gillette          M1820         7/28    6:07       18:55
54    Jared Yost             M1820         8/28    6:07       18:57
55    Travis Dietz           M4049        3/100    6:08       18:58
56    Braden Shaw            M1820         9/28    6:10       19:04
57    Jacob Ryan             M2529         3/38    6:10       19:05
58    Zack Sanchez           M3039         7/95    6:10       19:06
59    Ashton Higgerson       M1417        29/87    6:11       19:08
60    Daniel Sylwestrowicz   M2124         7/35    6:13       19:13
61    Johnny Blomquist       M4049        4/100    6:13       19:14
62    Casey Coates           M2529         4/38    6:15       19:19
63    Kaden Cooley           M1417        30/87    6:17       19:27
64    Samuel Mauro           M1417        31/87    6:17       19:28
65    Samuel Schmidt         M2124         8/35    6:17       19:28
66    Dion Dixon             M4049        5/100    6:19       19:31
67    Shane Mullen           M1417        32/87    6:19       19:32
68    Griffin Whybra         M2124         9/35    6:19       19:32
69    Gabrielle Boucher      F1820         1/19    6:20       19:35
70    Greg Atkin             M2124        10/35    6:20       19:37
71    Trey Galvan            M1417        33/87    6:21       19:38
72    Asher Molina           M1417        34/87    6:21       19:39
73    Tim Bierma             M2529         5/38    6:22       19:41
74    Zach Hemenway          M3039         8/95    6:22       19:42
75    Mark Tarwater          M4049        6/100    6:23       19:44
76    Cassie Raines          F1417         1/61    6:24       19:49
77    Stone Mathers          M1820        10/28    6:25       19:52
78    Natch Angles           M5059         1/67    6:25       19:52
79    Katie Kasunic          F1417         2/61    6:26       19:55
80    Adam White             M1417        35/87    6:26       19:55
81    Daniel Croft           M3039         9/95    6:27       19:57
82    Jeff Mundt             M4049        7/100    6:27       19:58
83    Caleb Schempp          M1417        36/87    6:27       19:59
84    Peter Dirks            M2124        11/35    6:28       20:00
85    John Dale              M1417        37/87    6:28       20:01
86    John Finnigan          M1417        38/87    6:28       20:01
87    Eli Moore              M1417        39/87    6:30       20:07
88    Alex Kuckelman         M1417        40/87    6:30       20:08
89    Katie Moore            F1417         3/61    6:32       20:14
90    Josh Lackner           M2529         6/38    6:32       20:14
91    Biruk Dietz            M13UN         1/70    6:33       20:15
92    Jordan Loeb            M3039        10/95    6:33       20:16
93    Nicholas Patterson     M2124        12/35    6:36       20:26
94    Rose Ciriello          F2124         3/26    6:38       20:31
95    Timothy Dietz          M13UN         2/70    6:40       20:37
96    David Mullins          M3039        11/95    6:40       20:39
97    Kevin Slocum           M3039        12/95    6:42       20:43
98    Nathan Cassity         M1417        41/87    6:42       20:44
99    Nick Heng              M5059         2/67    6:42       20:45
100   Miles Marshall         M5059         3/67    6:42       20:45
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101   Jon Hosler             M3039        13/95    6:43       20:46
102   Eric Kyle              M1820        11/28    6:43       20:48
103   Mason Patterson        M1417        42/87    6:45       20:52
104   Allison Strathman      F1417         4/61    6:45       20:55
105   Jude Hagenmaier        M2529         7/38    6:46       20:56
106   Jason Jay              M3039        14/95    6:46       20:56
107   Arlo Kinsey            M1417        43/87    6:46       20:57
108   Brady Myers            M1417        44/87    6:48       21:03
109   Caroline Colburn       F1417         5/61    6:49       21:05
110   Joseph Avey            M2124        13/35    6:50       21:07
111   Joseph Pacey           M3039        15/95    6:50       21:09
112   Toby Malott            M4049        8/100    6:51       21:11
113   David Graves           M1417        45/87    6:51       21:12
114   Alex Niner             M1820        12/28    6:51       21:13
115   Kate Cox               F1417         6/61    6:52       21:14
116   Evan Mitchell          M13UN         3/70    6:53       21:18
117   Matthew Barrett        M1417        46/87    6:55       21:23
118   Cindy Cameron          F5059         1/68    6:55       21:24
119   Ryan Troy              M1417        47/87    6:56       21:28
120   Timothy Mitchell       M1820        13/28    6:58       21:35
121   Colton Hanson          M1820        14/28    6:59       21:36
122   Peter Frankel          M5059         4/67    6:59       21:36
123   Matthew Schmoekel      M4049        9/100    6:59       21:37
124   Ken White              M4049       10/100    6:59       21:37
125   Alexia Vondrachek      F3039        1/108    7:00       21:39
126   Michael Sanchez        M1417        48/87    7:00       21:41
127   Nick Schieffer         M3039        16/95    7:00       21:41
128   Rm McClain             M4049       11/100    7:01       21:43
129   Augustine Mera         M5059         5/67    7:01       21:44
130   Keagan Stiers          F1417         7/61    7:02       21:45
131   Riley Demo             F1417         8/61    7:02       21:45
132   Zhenya Johnson         M1417        49/87    7:02       21:47
133   Jeremiah Schultz       M1417        50/87    7:03       21:49
134   Ken Kinsey             M5059         6/67    7:05       21:55
135   Jack Wheeler           M1417        51/87    7:06       21:59
136   Kate Kowalik           F1417         9/61    7:07       22:03
137   Anthony Sabatino       M5059         7/67    7:09       22:07
138   Grace Wheeler          F1417        10/61    7:09       22:07
139   Tom McClenahan         M2124        14/35    7:09       22:08
140   Starla Jones           F4049        1/116    7:10       22:12
141   Kara Kowalik           F4049        2/116    7:10       22:12
142   Eva Petrini            F1417        11/61    7:11       22:13
143   Ryan Rigdon            M4049       12/100    7:12       22:16
144   Isaac Jacobs           M1820        15/28    7:14       22:22
145   Jackson Anderson       M1417        52/87    7:14       22:23
146   Caleb Schmidt          M2529         8/38    7:14       22:24
147   Herschel Davis         M6069         1/49    7:14       22:25
148   Roy Baldwin Phillips   M5059         8/67    7:15       22:26
149   Brian Fitzsimmons      M1820        16/28    7:15       22:26
150   Aaron Fried            M3039        17/95    7:15       22:26
151   Sarah Laplante         F1417        12/61    7:16       22:30
152   Erin Bender            F1417        13/61    7:17       22:32
153   Samuel Springer        M1417        53/87    7:18       22:36
154   Gus Workman            M1820        17/28    7:18       22:37
155   Molly Ryan             F1820         2/19    7:19       22:37
156   Chris Pouncil          M1417        54/87    7:19       22:40
157   Eli Gilmore            M13UN         4/70    7:20       22:42
158   Kian Stephens          M1417        55/87    7:21       22:44
159   Jennifer Aber          F4049        3/116    7:21       22:46
160   Doug Boessen           M5059         9/67    7:22       22:48
161   Christopher McGalliard M1417        56/87    7:24       22:54
162   Heather Bledsoe        F4049        4/116    7:24       22:55
163   Thomas Karre           M4049       13/100    7:25       22:57
164   Robert Thompson        M4049       14/100    7:25       22:57
165   Alexis Almloff         F2124         4/26    7:25       22:59
166   Tyler Jansen           M13UN         5/70    7:26       23:00
167   Alexander Heinking     M1417        57/87    7:26       23:00
168   Rhonda Meeker          F4049        5/116    7:26       23:02
169   Caleb Unrah            M3039        18/95    7:28       23:07
170   Ian Johnston           M3039        19/95    7:29       23:11
171   Kyle Yonce             M1417        58/87    7:30       23:14
172   Casey Booth            M1417        59/87    7:30       23:14
173   Malcolm Russell        M13UN         6/70    7:32       23:19
174   Rachel Hancock         F3039        2/108    7:32       23:20
175   Ann Ojile              F4049        6/116    7:33       23:21
176   Ashley McGalliard      F1417        14/61    7:33       23:21
177   James Tenpenny         M4049       15/100    7:33       23:22
178   Colin York             M3039        20/95    7:33       23:23
179   Kevin Braun            M4049       16/100    7:35       23:28
180   Claire Gibby           F2124         5/26    7:35       23:30
181   Andrew Pracht          M2124        15/35    7:36       23:30
182   Ally Pruente           F1417        15/61    7:36       23:30
183   Brandon Abe            M3039        21/95    7:36       23:31
184   Amy Stucky             F4049        7/116    7:37       23:34
185   Luis Yin               M3039        22/95    7:37       23:34
186   Jeff Lunsford          M4049       17/100    7:37       23:36
187   Sarah Bilhimer         F3039        3/108    7:38       23:37
188   Micah Reeves           M13UN         7/70    7:38       23:38
189   Jill Hamilton-Reeves   F4049        8/116    7:38       23:38
190   Vincent Watkins        M2124        16/35    7:39       23:40
191   Will Kerdolff          M2529         9/38    7:39       23:40
192   Samuel Allred          M1417        60/87    7:39       23:42
193   Chas Gilmore           M1417        61/87    7:40       23:44
194   Adrienne Morgan        F4049        9/116    7:41       23:46
195   Britta Hydeman         F13UN         1/56    7:41       23:48
196   James Schultz          M1417        62/87    7:41       23:49
197   Joshua Hydeman         M3039        23/95    7:42       23:49
198   Joann Shipps           F5059         2/68    7:43       23:53
199   Kathleen Johnson       F6069         1/34    7:44       23:55
200   Ryan Bucher            M3039        24/95    7:45       23:59
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201   Grace Godard           F1417        16/61    7:45       24:00
202   Justin Miller          M3039        25/95    7:45       24:00
203   Connor Skahan          M13UN         8/70    7:46       24:03
204   Truman Mathena         M1417        63/87    7:46       24:04
205   Max Ernst              M2124        17/35    7:47       24:06
206   Maggie Cofer           F1820         3/19    7:47       24:06
207   Elisha Lester          F3039        4/108    7:47       24:06
208   Larry Rink             M6069         2/49    7:47       24:07
209   Eric Yurkovich         M3039        26/95    7:48       24:07
210   Mike Pruente           M4049       18/100    7:48       24:07
211   Adam Grube             M1820        18/28    7:48       24:08
212   Betsy Carter           F1417        17/61    7:48       24:10
213   Thomas Shaughnessy     M5059        10/67    7:48       24:10
214   Brad Neaderhiser       M4049       19/100    7:50       24:15
215   Lilianne Winston       F1417        18/61    7:51       24:18
216   Christopher Bailie     M1417        64/87    7:51       24:19
217   Danice Jaywaw          F5059         3/68    7:52       24:20
218   Brian Ward             M4049       20/100    7:52       24:21
219   Melissa Jameson        F4049       10/116    7:52       24:21
220   Elizabeth White        F1417        19/61    7:52       24:21
221   Andrew McGalliard      M13UN         9/70    7:53       24:23
222   Jim Andra              M7079         1/15    7:53       24:25
223   Rich Schermerhorn      M4049       21/100    7:54       24:27
224   Harrison Dollar        M1417        65/87    7:54       24:27
225   Tom Kaleko             M5059        11/67    7:55       24:30
226   Dee Boeck              F6069         2/34    7:55       24:30
227   Bob Lareau             M6069         3/49    7:56       24:33
228   Keith Luchtel          M2529        10/38    7:56       24:35
229   Scott Bailie           M5059        12/67    7:57       24:36
230   Tim Phenicie           M4049       22/100    7:57       24:37
231   Hassane Fettache       M3039        27/95    7:57       24:38
232   Raj Sharmacharya       M3039        28/95    7:58       24:38
233   Eric Jacobson          M6069         4/49    7:58       24:41
234   Steven Baranowski      M5059        13/67    7:59       24:43
235   John Burdette          M2124        18/35    7:59       24:43
236   Ruskin Golden          M5059        14/67    7:59       24:44
237   Abigail Allred         F1417        20/61    7:59       24:44
238   Keithan Sharp          M1417        66/87    8:00       24:46
239   Elizabeth Morrissey    F13UN         2/56    8:00       24:47
240   Mike Terry             M3039        29/95    8:01       24:48
241   Owen Kervigan          M1417        67/87    8:01       24:49
242   Michael Ford           M5059        15/67    8:02       24:52
243   Adam Rasmussen         M3039        30/95    8:02       24:52
244   Michelle Bunte         F5059         4/68    8:03       24:56
245   Ethan Cikot            M1417        68/87    8:05       25:01
246   Adelaide Hydeman       F13UN         3/56    8:05       25:03
247   Allison White          F4049       11/116    8:06       25:04
248   Hannah Monical         F2529         1/45    8:06       25:06
249   Julianna Johnson       F1820         4/19    8:07       25:08
250   Gonzalo Vega           M3039        31/95    8:08       25:11
251   Zach Ball              M2529        11/38    8:10       25:16
252   Lauren Ada             F1417        21/61    8:10       25:18
253   Dave Soper             M5059        16/67    8:11       25:19
254   Catherine Edsall       F3039        5/108    8:11       25:21
255   Amy Satterlund         F4049       12/116    8:11       25:21
256   Jon Cassity            M4049       23/100    8:12       25:22
257   Shanna Gast            F2529         2/45    8:12       25:23
258   Jessica Wadman         F4049       13/116    8:12       25:24
259   Brooklyn Ruble         M13UN        10/70    8:13       25:27
260   Doug Robinett          M4049       24/100    8:13       25:28
261   Aidan Ruble            M13UN        11/70    8:13       25:28
262   David Ricketts         M5059        17/67    8:14       25:28
263   Daniel Flannery        M2529        12/38    8:14       25:30
264   Hannah Mundt           F1417        22/61    8:15       25:31
265   Stephen Curnes         M13UN        12/70    8:15       25:34
266   Madison Chiappetta     F1417        23/61    8:16       25:36
267   Kaye McCormick         F6069         3/34    8:16       25:36
268   Scott Gilman           M5059        18/67    8:16       25:37
269   Gene Wee               M6069         5/49    8:16       25:37
270   Jeremy O’connor        M4049       25/100    8:17       25:39
271   Nicole Jacobs          F4049       14/116    8:17       25:39
272   Lauren O’connor        F1417        24/61    8:17       25:39
273   Elizabeth Werner       F4049       15/116    8:17       25:39
274   Jeff Stanton           M4049       26/100    8:17       25:40
275   Katie Hearn            F3039        6/108    8:17       25:40
276   Brandon Hearn          M3039        32/95    8:18       25:40
277   Michael Keegan         M4049       27/100    8:18       25:42
278   Corrie Gilman          F1417        25/61    8:18       25:43
279   Sam Sharp              M2529        13/38    8:19       25:46
280   Sean Campion           M4049       28/100    8:20       25:49
281   Tatsiana Trimborn      F2529         3/45    8:21       25:50
282   Sam Slaven             M1417        69/87    8:21       25:50
283   Morgan Bush            M3039        33/95    8:21       25:51
284   Kelly Ryan             M5059        19/67    8:21       25:51
285   Josie Tyrrell          F1417        26/61    8:22       25:55
286   Nicholas Richman       M2124        19/35    8:23       25:59
287   Megan Hild             F3039        7/108    8:24       26:00
288   Isaac Graves           M4049       29/100    8:25       26:02
289   Richard Morken         M5059        20/67    8:25       26:03
290   Stephan Heinking       M5059        21/67    8:25       26:04
291   Steven Backhaus        M4049       30/100    8:26       26:05
292   Anna Boucher           F2124         6/26    8:26       26:07
293   Brad Emerson           M4049       31/100    8:26       26:07
294   Bradley Matlack        M3039        34/95    8:26       26:07
295   Chris Smith            M5059        22/67    8:27       26:08
296   Paul Heschmeyer        M6069         6/49    8:27       26:09
297   Noah Kochan            M13UN        13/70    8:28       26:13
298   James Merfen           M13UN        14/70    8:29       26:15
299   Taylor Breuer          F1417        27/61    8:29       26:17
300   Todd Breuer            M3039        35/95    8:29       26:17
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301   Jim Miller             M5059        23/67    8:30       26:19
302   Beth Gustafson         F3039        8/108    8:30       26:19
303   Ian Jin                M2529        14/38    8:31       26:21
304   Madeline McCarthy      F2529         4/45    8:31       26:23
305   Sarah Keel             F3039        9/108    8:31       26:23
306   Ed Johnson             M4049       32/100    8:31       26:24
307   Jana Merfen            F3039       10/108    8:32       26:24
308   Larry Corria           M5059        24/67    8:32       26:26
309   Christiana Kasunic     F1417        28/61    8:32       26:26
310   Timothy Mark Woods     M6069         7/49    8:33       26:29
311   Adam Cox               M4049       33/100    8:34       26:30
312   Matt Kinman            M5059        25/67    8:34       26:32
313   Chloe McMahon          F2124         7/26    8:35       26:35
314   Dianne Wilderson       F5059         5/68    8:35       26:36
315   Andrew Seger           M13UN        15/70    8:36       26:36
316   Michael Kane           M4049       34/100    8:36       26:37
317   Paige Mullen           F13UN         4/56    8:36       26:38
318   Josh Lester            M4049       35/100    8:36       26:39
319   Austin Hartschen       M2124        20/35    8:37       26:41
320   Dan Gouman             M4049       36/100    8:37       26:41
321   Isaac Boos             M13UN        16/70    8:39       26:45
322   Jim Bradford           M4049       37/100    8:39       26:46
323   Warren Drucker         M2529        15/38    8:39       26:47
324   Angie Niehs            F4049       16/116    8:40       26:49
325   Michael Brouwer        M4049       38/100    8:40       26:49
326   Kim Zahner             F3039       11/108    8:40       26:51
327   Brianna Teerink        F1417        29/61    8:41       26:54
328   Steve Huff             M7079         2/15    8:42       26:56
329   Dustin Fluderer        M3039        36/95    8:42       26:57
330   Hailee Chan            F2124         8/26    8:43       26:58
331   Madison Vanderpool     F1417        30/61    8:43       26:59
332   Brian McCarron         M3039        37/95    8:43       26:59
333   Thomas Mitchell        M13UN        17/70    8:43       26:59
334   Tom Mitchell           M4049       39/100    8:43       27:00
335   Edward Machen          M2529        16/38    8:45       27:06
336   Neil Andersen          M4049       40/100    8:45       27:06
337   Tamara Neff            F4049       17/116    8:46       27:08
338   Chris Jayaraw          M4049       41/100    8:46       27:10
339   Will Frankel           M1417        70/87    8:47       27:13
340   Bill Bucher            M6069         8/49    8:47       27:13
341   Megan Shaughnessy      F2124         9/26    8:47       27:13
342   Ron Colbert            M4049       42/100    8:48       27:14
343   Debra Siemers          F5059         6/68    8:48       27:14
344   Duane Benne            M5059        26/67    8:48       27:15
345   Jay Raupp              M6069         9/49    8:48       27:15
346   Nathan Berning         M1417        71/87    8:49       27:16
347   Jacob Jones            M2529        17/38    8:49       27:17
348   Simeon Jean            M2529        18/38    8:50       27:20
349   Maggie Berning         F1417        31/61    8:50       27:20
350   Will Holtzman          M13UN        18/70    8:51       27:25
351   David Holtzman         M4049       43/100    8:51       27:25
352   Austin Bogina          M2124        21/35    8:52       27:26
353   Mark Maresko           M3039        38/95    8:52       27:27
354   Claire Carlson         F2529         5/45    8:53       27:31
355   Suzanna Matulis        F13UN         5/56    8:54       27:32
356   Savannah Ko            F2124        10/26    8:54       27:35
357   Max Meyer              M1820        19/28    8:55       27:37
358   Aaron Cole             M1820        20/28    8:55       27:38
359   Sarah Drake            F4049       18/116    8:56       27:38
360   Danny Johnson          M1417        72/87    8:56       27:41
361   Michael Glenn          M1417        73/87    8:57       27:44
362   Avery Vance            F13UN         6/56    8:57       27:44
363   Gene Russell           M5059        27/67    8:59       27:48
364   Mark Dallas            M5059        28/67    8:59       27:48
365   Josie Hight            F1417        32/61    8:59       27:49
366   Brett Siegrist         M2124        22/35    8:59       27:50
367   Lynn Alexander         F3039       12/108    9:00       27:51
368   Claire Winston         F1417        33/61    9:00       27:52
369   Ron Schroeder          M3039        39/95    9:01       27:55
370   Katie Sharp            F2529         6/45    9:01       27:56
371   Rachel Ada             F1417        34/61    9:01       27:56
372   Chuck Heschmeeyer      M6069        10/49    9:02       27:58
373   Abigail Rosendahl      F1417        35/61    9:02       27:58
374   Brendan Kane           M13UN        19/70    9:02       27:58
375   Aidan Skahan           M13UN        20/70    9:02       27:58
376   Logan Tritt            M2124        23/35    9:02       27:59
377   Austin Rohlfing        M2124        24/35    9:03       28:00
378   Lance Scott            M4049       44/100    9:03       28:02
379   Jayden Anderson        M1417        74/87    9:03       28:02
380   Hannah Weekley         F2529         7/45    9:04       28:05
381   Mallory Huseman        F2529         8/45    9:04       28:05
382   Bruce Rogers           M1820        21/28    9:05       28:06
383   Bremmer Campion        M1417        75/87    9:05       28:06
384   Levi Huseman           M3039        40/95    9:05       28:06
385   Jane Anderson          F6069         4/34    9:05       28:09
386   Matthew Stromer        M6069        11/49    9:06       28:10
387   John Vannice           M6069        12/49    9:06       28:10
388   Tim Mason              M3039        41/95    9:06       28:11
389   Jeff Cikot             M4049       45/100    9:07       28:15
390   Henry Bunte            M1417        76/87    9:08       28:15
391   Will Wiles             M4049       46/100    9:08       28:17
392   Jeff Brown             M3039        42/95    9:08       28:18
393   Shelby Mullen          F1417        36/61    9:09       28:19
394   Luke Steinlicht        M13UN        21/70    9:09       28:20
395   Travis Preston         M3039        43/95    9:09       28:21
396   Andrea Schweller       F3039       13/108    9:10       28:22
397   Bernadette Wallace     F13UN         7/56    9:10       28:24
398   Seth Peterson          M1820        22/28    9:10       28:24
399   Reid Day               M3039        44/95    9:11       28:25
400   Todd Edsall            M4049       47/100    9:11       28:27
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401   Luke Jansen            M13UN        22/70    9:11       28:27
402   Mindy Scott            F3039       14/108    9:12       28:28
403   Carrie Mark            F3039       15/108    9:13       28:32
404   Daniel Peters          M2124        25/35    9:13       28:32
405   Andy Grobe             M2124        26/35    9:13       28:32
406   Kylee Emerson          F2124        11/26    9:13       28:32
407   Michael Grube          M5059        29/67    9:13       28:33
408   Nicole Borghardt       F4049       19/116    9:13       28:33
409   Mike King              M4049       48/100    9:13       28:33
410   Kristen Strathman      F1417        37/61    9:13       28:33
411   Anita Eigsti           F6069         5/34    9:14       28:36
412   Aj Chinn               M2529        19/38    9:14       28:36
413   Samantha Dupree        F2529         9/45    9:14       28:37
414   Linda Byron            F6069         6/34    9:14       28:37
415   Seth Kitchen           M2124        27/35    9:15       28:37
416   Peter Wallace          M1417        77/87    9:15       28:39
417   Mark Figgins           M7079         3/15    9:16       28:40
418   Kelly Kinnan           F5059         7/68    9:16       28:42
419   Amber Bright           F4049       20/116    9:18       28:47
420   Ramsey Janasz          M1417        78/87    9:18       28:48
421   Elisabeth Barnes       F2529        10/45    9:18       28:49
422   Caitlyn Walters        F2529        11/45    9:20       28:55
423   Chris Vering           M5059        30/67    9:21       28:56
424   Delia Berrigan         F3039       16/108    9:21       28:57
425   Kelly Carpenter        M4049       49/100    9:21       28:57
426   Tamie Booth            F4049       21/116    9:21       28:59
427   Tailyn Mellema         F1417        38/61    9:21       28:59
428   Vivian Phan            F2529        12/45    9:22       28:59
429   Justin Rosendahl       M4049       50/100    9:22       29:00
430   Shawna Mielecki        F3039       17/108    9:22       29:01
431   Mateo Jurani           M13UN        23/70    9:23       29:03
432   Jeff Mark              M4049       51/100    9:23       29:04
433   Thomas Case            M2529        20/38    9:24       29:05
434   Sarah Case             F2529        13/45    9:24       29:06
435   Kermit Trout           M7079         4/15    9:24       29:08
436   Lauren Burdette        F3039       18/108    9:25       29:09
437   Reese Pohlman          F1417        39/61    9:25       29:09
438   Ceci Paranjothi        F1417        40/61    9:25       29:10
439   Grace Bailie           F5059         8/68    9:25       29:10
440   Laura Perna            F2529        14/45    9:26       29:12
441   Jodi Martin            F4049       22/116    9:27       29:14
442   Jeannie Sharp          F5059         9/68    9:27       29:16
443   Kim Lott               F4049       23/116    9:27       29:16
444   Jerry Mason            M6069        13/49    9:27       29:17
445   Grant Martin           M3039        45/95    9:28       29:17
446   Nicholas Borchert      M13UN        24/70    9:28       29:18
447   Carlo Jurani           M4049       52/100    9:28       29:19
448   Teshome Ditamo         M5059        31/67    9:29       29:20
449   Kate Schneider         F13UN         8/56    9:29       29:22
450   Tasha Ruble            F4049       24/116    9:29       29:22
451   Debra Fisher           F5059        10/68    9:30       29:24
452   Allison Barth          F3039       19/108    9:30       29:25
453   Clayton Duffin         M3039        46/95    9:31       29:27
454   Cindy Burnett          F5059        11/68    9:34       29:36
455   Stacy Knipp            F4049       25/116    9:34       29:36
456   Brandon Warner         M3039        47/95    9:34       29:36
457   Rebecca Blocksome      F3039       20/108    9:34       29:37
458   Sarah Warner           F3039       21/108    9:34       29:37
459   Nicole Buckner         F4049       26/116    9:36       29:43
460   Laura Loeffert         F3039       22/108    9:36       29:44
461   Trevor Keegan          M3039        48/95    9:36       29:44
462   Elizabeth Keegan       F3039       23/108    9:37       29:45
463   Kali Lester            F13UN         9/56    9:37       29:45
464   Jacob Lester           M1417        79/87    9:37       29:46
465   Max Sharp              M2124        28/35    9:37       29:48
466   Dave Johnson           M5059        32/67    9:37       29:48
467   Nicole Cameron         F4049       27/116    9:38       29:48
468   Laura Lahue            F3039       24/108    9:38       29:49
469   Mike Lynch             M6069        14/49    9:38       29:50
470   Terry Hawks            M6069        15/49    9:39       29:53
471   Eric Buell             M3039        49/95    9:39       29:53
472   Claire Thornton        F2529        15/45    9:40       29:56
473   Mildred McClain        F7079          1/8    9:40       29:56
474   Matthew Ford           M1417        80/87    9:41       29:58
475   Michelle Gawith        F4049       28/116    9:41       29:59
476   Kerri O'Toole          F3039       25/108    9:41       29:59
477   Kelly Masters          F4049       29/116    9:41       30:00
478   Lindsey Bjerg          F2529        16/45    9:41       30:00
479   Kent Baxley            M4049       53/100    9:42       30:01
480   Brock Whiteside        M1820        23/28    9:42       30:03
481   Stanley Martin         M6069        16/49    9:43       30:04
482   Jonathan Mauro         M2124        29/35    9:43       30:06
483   Richard Pund           M3039        50/95    9:44       30:07
484   Tim Dry                M3039        51/95    9:45       30:13
485   Ben Carter             M3039        52/95    9:47       30:18
486   Shannon Sunday         F3039       26/108    9:47       30:18
487   Jeff Baxter            M6069        17/49    9:47       30:19
488   Jordan Brouwer         F2124        12/26    9:48       30:20
489   Teresa Ledbetter       F3039       27/108    9:48       30:21
490   Marcia Bergin          F6069         7/34    9:48       30:22
491   Sheena Allen           F3039       28/108    9:48       30:22
492   Jared Furman           M4049       54/100    9:49       30:22
493   Austen Lopez           M13UN        25/70    9:49       30:23
494   Devin Becker           M13UN        26/70    9:49       30:24
495   Jenna Mundt            F1417        41/61    9:49       30:25
496   Richard Trujillo       M4049       55/100    9:50       30:26
497   Camille Whiteside      F2124        13/26    9:51       30:29
498   Peter Vanderhorst      M2529        21/38    9:51       30:30
499   Karen Johnson-Phillips F5059        12/68    9:52       30:32
500   Alison Sapikoski-Arnet F3039       29/108    9:52       30:33
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501   Hunter Henry           M3039        53/95    9:52       30:33
502   Jay Stuke              M5059        33/67    9:52       30:33
503   Carolyn Portner        F4049       30/116    9:53       30:35
504   Suzanne Schmidt        F1417        42/61    9:53       30:35
505   Ty Demint              M4049       56/100    9:53       30:36
506   Christian Buller       M2529        22/38    9:54       30:40
507   Sarah Phillips         F3039       30/108    9:54       30:40
508   Jessica Chiappetta     F4049       31/116    9:55       30:41
509   Steven Lehwald         M3039        54/95    9:55       30:43
510   Jane Vanderhorst       F13UN        10/56    9:55       30:44
511   Robert McMahon         M5059        34/67    9:56       30:44
512   Jared Bucher           M3039        55/95    9:56       30:44
513   Bruce Hight            M13UN        27/70    9:56       30:44
514   Kelli McMahon          F1820         5/19    9:56       30:45
515   Ronald Byron           M6069        18/49    9:56       30:46
516   Brent Woods            M5059        35/67    9:57       30:47
517   Chad Ellingson         M3039        56/95    9:57       30:49
518   April Hudson           F4049       32/116    9:57       30:49
519   Anna Stratton          F2124        14/26    9:57       30:50
520   Steve Fagan            M4049       57/100    9:58       30:50
521   Grant Andersen         M1417        81/87    9:58       30:51
522   Blake Cikot            M13UN        28/70    9:58       30:51
523   John Johnston          M6069        19/49    9:58       30:52
524   Robert Fowler          M7079         5/15    9:59       30:54
525   Cassie Long            F3039       31/108    9:59       30:56
526   Russell Kokoruda       M6069        20/49    9:59       30:56
527   Sean Baxter            M3039        57/95    9:59       30:56
528   Connie Piekarski       F6069         8/34   10:01       31:00
529   Matthew Tenpenny       M2124        30/35   10:01       31:03
530   Tori Schuster          F1417        43/61   10:02       31:06
531   Greg Emas              M5059        36/67   10:03       31:06
532   Kathleen Raupp         F6069         9/34   10:03       31:07
533   Sam Curnes             M1417        82/87   10:04       31:09
534   Kim Brown              F2529        17/45   10:05       31:12
535   Megan Hague            F3039       32/108   10:05       31:12
536   Rachel Seger           F13UN        11/56   10:05       31:14
537   Jason Seger            M4049       58/100   10:05       31:14
538   Jason King             M1417        83/87   10:06       31:15
539   Renee Setter           F1820         6/19   10:06       31:17
540   Patty Ogle             F5059        13/68   10:06       31:18
541   Tom Adams              M6069        21/49   10:07       31:19
542   Maria Jewell           F5059        14/68   10:07       31:19
543   Gary Harshman          M5059        37/67   10:07       31:19
544   Amy Nicholson          F3039       33/108   10:07       31:19
545   Roberta Schempp        F5059        15/68   10:07       31:21
546   Devin Dollar           M4049       59/100   10:07       31:21
547   John Redden            M7079         6/15   10:10       31:29
548   Victoria Bynum         F2529        18/45   10:11       31:32
549   Rachel Kugler          F2124        15/26   10:12       31:35
550   Jamie Galaz            F3039       34/108   10:12       31:36
551   Scott Brown            M2124        31/35   10:12       31:37
552   Mary Borchert          F4049       33/116   10:13       31:39
553   Maxwell Flores         M13UN        29/70   10:14       31:41
554   Len Hoke               M4049       60/100   10:14       31:42
555   Mary Ann Steinlicht    F4049       34/116   10:15       31:44
556   Jaycee Fluderer        F1820         7/19   10:15       31:44
557   Brandon Lanning        M3039        58/95   10:16       31:47
558   Elizabeth Bender       F1820         8/19   10:16       31:47
559   Jen Odom               F13UN        12/56   10:16       31:48
560   Aisha Bradford         F3039       35/108   10:17       31:50
561   Melissa Emerson        F3039       36/108   10:17       31:50
562   Ben Gardner            M3039        59/95   10:17       31:50
563   Sierra Puryear         F3039       37/108   10:17       31:50
564   Alan Dillingham        M7079         7/15   10:18       31:53
565   Mary Janesko           F13UN        13/56   10:18       31:54
566   Amy Barnes             F3039       38/108   10:19       31:57
567   Terry Barnes           M6069        22/49   10:19       31:58
568   Kenisyn Mellema        F1417        44/61   10:20       31:59
569   Emerson Spaulding      F1417        45/61   10:20       32:00
570   Sarah Grant            F3039       39/108   10:20       32:00
571   Ambur Gossen           F3039       40/108   10:20       32:00
572   Harrison Purkey        M13UN        30/70   10:20       32:00
573   Mike Burson            M3039        60/95   10:20       32:01
574   Keana Ko               F2124        16/26   10:21       32:03
575   Sierra Trussell        F2529        19/45   10:21       32:04
576   Paul Witwer            M6069        23/49   10:22       32:06
577   Carrie Davis           F4049       35/116   10:22       32:08
578   Lynda Higgins          F5059        16/68   10:23       32:09
579   Bill Nicks             M6069        24/49   10:23       32:10
580   Faith Higgins          F1820         9/19   10:24       32:14
581   Amy Redden             F2124        17/26   10:25       32:14
582   Cindy Christensen      F5059        17/68   10:26       32:18
583   Mike Whalen            M5059        38/67   10:27       32:21
584   Paige Henry            F3039       41/108   10:27       32:22
585   Aaron Zieg             M4049       61/100   10:27       32:22
586   Parker Hunt            M2124        32/35   10:28       32:25
587   Jill Grube             F5059        18/68   10:28       32:25
588   Anne Lehwald           F3039       42/108   10:28       32:26
589   Tanner Emerson         M1820        24/28   10:29       32:27
590   Joia Sprenger          F4049       36/116   10:30       32:30
591   Melania Flores         F4049       37/116   10:30       32:32
592   Vickie Tucker          F6069        10/34   10:31       32:35
593   Gabriel Downey         M3039        61/95   10:32       32:37
594   Greg Dry               M3039        62/95   10:32       32:38
595   Nico Jurani            M13UN        31/70   10:33       32:40
596   Julia Myers            F1820        10/19   10:34       32:43
597   Michaelene Voss        F6069        11/34   10:34       32:44
598   Danielle Stebbins      F4049       38/116   10:35       32:47
599   Kim Berning            F1820        11/19   10:35       32:47
600   Madeline Frankel       F2124        18/26   10:36       32:51
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601   Braden Anderson        M2529        23/38   10:37       32:52
602   Karlene Bauman         F3039       43/108   10:37       32:53
603   Steve Reichert         M6069        25/49   10:37       32:53
604   Valyrie Freeman        F1417        46/61   10:37       32:53
605   Gary Hunter            M6069        26/49   10:37       32:53
606   Sarah-Nicole Harper    F3039       44/108   10:37       32:54
607   Brenda Vanlenger       F5059        19/68   10:38       32:55
608   Kevin Walter           M2529        24/38   10:38       32:55
609   Sarah Gawith           F1417        47/61   10:38       32:55
610   Katie Walter           F2529        20/45   10:38       32:56
611   Michael Tabone         M3039        63/95   10:38       32:56
612   Steven Vance           M4049       62/100   10:38       32:56
613   Nathan Hardesty        M3039        64/95   10:38       32:57
614   Linda Duderstadt       F5059        20/68   10:39       32:58
615   Frankz Jacobsen        M4049       63/100   10:39       33:00
616   Daniel Sullivan        M13UN        32/70   10:39       33:00
617   Holly Carrington       F3039       45/108   10:41       33:05
618   Jean Pedley            F4049       39/116   10:41       33:06
619   Richard Herman         M4049       64/100   10:42       33:07
620   Braxton Duffin         M13UN        33/70   10:42       33:08
621   Lacey Duffin           F3039       46/108   10:42       33:10
622   Brian Smallwood        M4049       65/100   10:43       33:10
623   Vicki Conkright        F6069        12/34   10:43       33:10
624   Laurie Hunt            F6069        13/34   10:43       33:11
625   Ashley Vega            F3039       47/108   10:43       33:12
626   Carey Seetin           F4049       40/116   10:45       33:18
627   Daniel Vanderhorst     M3039        65/95   10:45       33:18
628   Drew Szczesny          M2529        25/38   10:45       33:19
629   Kimberly Vanderhorst   F3039       48/108   10:47       33:22
630   Jennifer Peters        F4049       41/116   10:47       33:24
631   Britt Snorgrass        F3039       49/108   10:50       33:33
632   Jennifer White         F4049       42/116   10:50       33:33
633   Brooklyn White         F13UN        14/56   10:50       33:33
634   Jeremy Peterson        M4049       66/100   10:50       33:34
635   Laura Lauridsen        F5059        21/68   10:51       33:35
636   Haley Campion          F13UN        15/56   10:51       33:37
637   Astrid King            F13UN        16/56   10:51       33:37
638   Dave McConnell         M5059        39/67   10:52       33:39
639   Rise Strasser          F5059        22/68   10:53       33:42
640   Jason Burgess          M4049       67/100   10:53       33:42
641   David Hunter           M3039        66/95   10:53       33:43
642   Parri Christie         F5059        23/68   10:54       33:45
643   Lindsey Christopher    F2124        19/26   10:55       33:47
644   Rowen Skahan           F1417        48/61   10:57       33:54
645   Laura Crain            F4049       43/116   10:57       33:56
646   Rick McIntyre          M5059        40/67   10:57       33:56
647   Jeremy Hight           M3039        67/95   10:58       33:56
648   Phillip Walter         M3039        68/95   10:58       33:57
649   Caitlin Smith          F2529        21/45   10:58       33:57
650   Jaelyn Hight           F13UN        17/56   10:58       33:57
651   Vicky Simon            F5059        24/68   10:58       33:58
652   Eric Strathman         M4049       68/100   10:59       34:01
653   Nick Busa              M3039        69/95   10:59       34:01
654   Erica Strathman        F13UN        18/56   10:59       34:02
655   Denae Hart             F3039       50/108   10:59       34:02
656   Haley Busa             F3039       51/108   11:00       34:03
657   Hannah Purkey          F1417        49/61   11:00       34:04
658   Melissa Davis          F6069        14/34   11:01       34:07
659   Kevin Coughlin         M6069        27/49   11:01       34:08
660   Jonah Gralapp          M13UN        34/70   11:01       34:08
661   Heather Clark          F4049       44/116   11:01       34:08
662   Michelle Marcellus     F4049       45/116   11:02       34:09
663   Lance Cannon           M4049       69/100   11:02       34:10
664   Jim Schumacher         M6069        28/49   11:04       34:16
665   Melinda Farris         F4049       46/116   11:05       34:21
666   Elle Peterson          F1417        50/61   11:06       34:21
667   Cullen Knipp           M13UN        35/70   11:06       34:22
668   Makayla Hipke          F2529        22/45   11:08       34:29
669   Christina Crispell     F4049       47/116   11:08       34:30
670   Manny Suarez           M13UN        36/70   11:10       34:36
671   Richard Zak            M6069        29/49   11:11       34:37
672   Celeste Gruhin         F6069        15/34   11:11       34:37
673   Dawn Anderson          F4049       48/116   11:12       34:42
674   Kelley Mitchell        F4049       49/116   11:12       34:42
675   Paige Cheffey          F13UN        19/56   11:12       34:42
676   Alex Mitchell          M4049       70/100   11:12       34:42
677   Sawyer Schwerman       M13UN        37/70   11:12       34:42
678   Rebekah Ellingson      F3039       52/108   11:13       34:44
679   Evan Colbert           M13UN        38/70   11:13       34:45
680   Tenike Shaffer         F4049       50/116   11:14       34:48
681   Rebecca Danik          F2124        20/26   11:14       34:48
682   James Lemasters        M4049       71/100   11:15       34:52
683   David Petty            M5059        41/67   11:16       34:54
684   Jennifer Johnson       F4049       51/116   11:16       34:54
685   Josh Hohmann           M13UN        39/70   11:18       34:59
686   Stephanie Donsbach     F2529        23/45   11:18       34:59
687   Kristy Campion         F4049       52/116   11:18       34:59
688   Arie Vanderhorst       M3039        70/95   11:18       35:00
689   Ezra Vanderhorst       M13UN        40/70   11:18       35:00
690   Kristen Knipp          F1820        12/19   11:20       35:04
691   Kedrick McKinsey       M6069        30/49   11:20       35:06
692   Jessica Lower          F4049       53/116   11:20       35:06
693   Shawna Gilmore         F4049       54/116   11:20       35:07
694   Larry Evans            M7079         8/15   11:21       35:08
695   Corey Hunt             M4049       72/100   11:21       35:08
696   Travis Trautman        M3039        71/95   11:21       35:08
697   Veun Chantha           F3039       53/108   11:21       35:09
698   Michele Avery          F5059        25/68   11:22       35:12
699   Caroline King          F3039       54/108   11:22       35:12
700   Kellie Westgate        F5059        26/68   11:22       35:14
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701   Justin Springfield     M3039        72/95   11:24       35:18
702   Kristen Keller         F13UN        20/56   11:24       35:19
703   Lindsey Crowe          F3039       55/108   11:24       35:19
704   Nicholas Chiappetta    M1417        84/87   11:29       35:33
705   Alice Keller           F1417        51/61   11:29       35:34
706   Travis Keller          M4049       73/100   11:29       35:34
707   Amanda Bucher          F2529        24/45   11:31       35:39
708   Emily Bailie           F2529        25/45   11:31       35:41
709   Matt Soetaert          M4049       74/100   11:32       35:43
710   Dennis Morgan          M7079         9/15   11:33       35:45
711   Claire Severance       F1417        52/61   11:38       36:00
712   Michael Mahoney        M6069        31/49   11:39       36:04
713   Brandon Schubach       M3039        73/95   11:39       36:06
714   Robert McDermott       M3039        74/95   11:41       36:10
715   Jessica Evans          F4049       55/116   11:42       36:15
716   Addison Slack          M1820        25/28   11:43       36:17
717   Deneen Slack           F4049       56/116   11:43       36:17
718   Julia Slack            F1820        13/19   11:43       36:17
719   Alisha Nelson          F3039       56/108   11:44       36:21
720   Stephanie Ryerson      F3039       57/108   11:44       36:21
721   Kimberly Summers       F2529        26/45   11:45       36:22
722   Rossy Suarez           F3039       58/108   11:46       36:26
723   Jocelyn Suarez         F1417        53/61   11:46       36:27
724   Daniel McLaughlin      M3039        75/95   11:47       36:30
725   Bridget McLaughlin     F3039       59/108   11:47       36:30
726   Trae Venerable         M2124        33/35   11:49       36:36
727   Erin Newkirk           F2124        21/26   11:50       36:38
728   Lynn Newkirk           M5059        42/67   11:50       36:40
729   Charlie Sharp          M2529        26/38   11:55       36:55
730   Gary Singer            M6069        32/49   11:58       37:04
731   Paige Hohmann          F4049       57/116   11:58       37:05
732   Monique Gras           F4049       58/116   12:01       37:13
733   Jenn Goode             F3039       60/108   12:01       37:14
734   Aaron Mathena          M4049       75/100   12:02       37:15
735   P. J. Wyand            M6069        33/49   12:02       37:17
736   Robyn Hudson           F3039       61/108   12:02       37:17
737   Marites Shields        F4049       59/116   12:04       37:23
738   Brooke Kistler         F3039       62/108   12:04       37:24
739   Kathy Puhr             F3039       63/108   12:05       37:24
740   Lucy Harrison          F13UN        21/56   12:05       37:25
741   Lean Shanahan          F4049       60/116   12:05       37:25
742   Evan Isabell           M1820        26/28   12:06       37:28
743   Joe Spiller            M4049       76/100   12:07       37:32
744   Michael Hoover         M3039        76/95   12:08       37:33
745   Rich King              M4049       77/100   12:08       37:34
746   Christy Kuehl          F4049       61/116   12:08       37:34
747   Dash Hemenway          M13UN        41/70   12:09       37:38
748   Meghan Hemenway        F3039       64/108   12:09       37:38
749   Michael Summers        M3039        77/95   12:12       37:46
750   Matthew Hohmann        M13UN        42/70   12:13       37:50
751   Paul Carter            M2529        27/38   12:14       37:52
752   Tillman Schieffer      M13UN        43/70   12:14       37:54
753   Jack Clark             M13UN        44/70   12:15       37:56
754   Karen Tritt            F6069        16/34   12:17       38:01
755   Bryan Clark            M3039        78/95   12:17       38:02
756   Don Young              M7079        10/15   12:17       38:03
757   Ellen Brewer           F3039       65/108   12:17       38:03
758   Anne Kobbermann        F3039       66/108   12:17       38:03
759   Laura Clark            F3039       67/108   12:17       38:03
760   Evan Clark             M13UN        45/70   12:17       38:03
761   Erica Clark            F4049       62/116   12:18       38:04
762   Cordell Benton         M4049       78/100   12:18       38:07
763   Holden Karens          M13UN        46/70   12:20       38:12
764   Lance Ward             M3039        79/95   12:24       38:26
765   Karen Mason            F3039       68/108   12:26       38:29
766   Christopher Bolejack   M5059        43/67   12:26       38:30
767   Alicia Albers          F3039       69/108   12:26       38:31
768   Stacy Cassell          F4049       63/116   12:28       38:38
769   Kerri Karens           F4049       64/116   12:30       38:44
770   Catherine Sullivan     F13UN        22/56   12:30       38:44
771   Maridee McMahon        F6069        17/34   12:30       38:44
772   Richard Randolph III   M6069        34/49   12:31       38:45
773   Maren Matlock          F4049       65/116   12:31       38:45
774   Natalie Winslow        F3039       70/108   12:32       38:50
775   Amelia Winslow         F13UN        23/56   12:32       38:50
776   Michelle Drumm         F4049       66/116   12:32       38:51
777   Carolyn Vivian         F4049       67/116   12:33       38:51
778   Grace Vivian           F13UN        24/56   12:33       38:51
779   Elisabeth McIntyre     F1417        54/61   12:33       38:52
780   Kristina Horneck       F2529        27/45   12:33       38:53
781   Mandy Graves           F4049       68/116   12:34       38:55
782   Leah Mandeville        F2529        28/45   12:35       38:57
783   Niki Schieffer         F3039       71/108   12:35       38:59
784   Eladia Neaderhiser     F13UN        25/56   12:36       39:02
785   Eric Osei-Bonsu        M4049       79/100   12:37       39:03
786   Fletcher Matlock       M13UN        47/70   12:39       39:10
787   Soulisack Chandakham   M4049       80/100   12:41       39:16
788   Randy Byrd             M5059        44/67   12:43       39:22
789   William Davis          M5059        45/67   12:44       39:25
790   Allison Anderson Harde F5059        27/68   12:44       39:28
791   Vickie Bolton          F7079          2/8   12:45       39:28
792   Sport Syhavong         M4049       81/100   12:46       39:32
793   Sher Demo              M13UN        48/70   12:47       39:35
794   Liz Greer              F3039       72/108   12:48       39:38
795   Dj Demjanik            M2529        28/38   12:49       39:41
796   Nicki Mallory          F3039       73/108   12:49       39:42
797   Claire Heinsen         F3039       74/108   12:49       39:42
798   Claire Mallory         F13UN        26/56   12:49       39:43
799   Savannah Mallory       F13UN        27/56   12:49       39:43
800   Candy Koleber          F3039       75/108   12:49       39:43
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801   Amy Smith              F4049       69/116   12:50       39:44
802   Emily Madden           F3039       76/108   12:50       39:44
803   Cynthia Mahoney        F5059        28/68   12:51       39:49
804   Tj Pham                M2529        29/38   12:55       40:01
805   Melissa Drummond       F3039       77/108   12:55       40:02
806   Jim Severance          M5059        46/67   12:56       40:02
807   Claudia Vines          F5059        29/68   12:56       40:03
808   Mike Oberrieder        M5059        47/67   12:56       40:03
809   Christopher Woods      M2529        30/38   12:57       40:07
810   John Christmore        M3039        80/95   12:58       40:09
811   Whitney Davis          F3039       78/108   12:58       40:09
812   Bob Meyer              M7079        11/15   12:58       40:10
813   Ceci Sellers           F13UN        28/56   12:59       40:11
814   Christen Boeckel       F3039       79/108   12:59       40:14
815   Jason Leib             M4049       82/100   13:00       40:15
816   Melissa Sellers        F3039       80/108   13:00       40:15
817   Mallory Leib           F13UN        29/56   13:00       40:16
818   Sarah Brocker          F3039       81/108   13:01       40:19
819   Maryellen Banks        F6069        18/34   13:02       40:22
820   Phouangsouvanh Boonyas F5059        30/68   13:03       40:25
821   Ross Hayes             M5059        48/67   13:05       40:32
822   Nathan Melchior        M13UN        49/70   13:07       40:36
823   Stephen Hadel          M6069        35/49   13:07       40:39
824   Cynthia Hartwell       F2529        29/45   13:08       40:39
825   Emma Janesko           F1417        55/61   13:11       40:50
826   Mikaela Hoke           F1820        14/19   13:11       40:50
827   Gracia Matlack         F2529        30/45   13:13       40:56
828   Lindsay Bonebrake      F3039       82/108   13:16       41:04
829   Diann Williams         F5059        31/68   13:16       41:05
830   Jim Lourentzos         M6069        36/49   13:17       41:08
831   Khuyen Duong           F3039       83/108   13:19       41:16
832   Ashley Mahoney         F3039       84/108   13:22       41:26
833   Jami Castaldi          F4049       70/116   13:24       41:30
834   Joshua Threlfall       M2529        31/38   13:25       41:32
835   Chris Pettigrew        M4049       83/100   13:26       41:37
836   Lisa Duff              F6069        19/34   13:27       41:39
837   Kathryn Johns          F2529        31/45   13:28       41:41
838   Megan Buell            F3039       85/108   13:28       41:41
839   Fay Woods              F2529        32/45   13:28       41:42
840   Robyn Setter           F5059        32/68   13:31       41:51
841   Loryn Reniker          F13UN        30/56   13:33       41:59
842   Marlin Gawith          M4049       84/100   13:35       42:03
843   Renee Loya             F5059        33/68   13:37       42:11
844   Karen Swisher          F6069        20/34   13:37       42:12
845   Dan Gay                M6069        37/49   13:37       42:12
846   Sunday Cavallaro       F6069        21/34   13:38       42:14
847   Margaret Thompson      F3039       86/108   13:39       42:16
848   Debra Brouwer          F4049       71/116   13:40       42:21
849   London Jayar           M13UN        50/70   13:42       42:25
850   Arianna Peters         F13UN        31/56   13:43       42:29
851   Carie Shirley          F4049       72/116   13:46       42:40
852   Julie King             F5059        34/68   13:50       42:52
853   Amy Rainey             F5059        35/68   13:50       42:52
854   Daniel Concannon       M2529        32/38   13:53       43:01
855   Abby West              F13UN        32/56   13:54       43:02
856   Linda Gutierrez        F4049       73/116   13:54       43:03
857   Ahvy Whiteside         F5059        36/68   13:54       43:03
858   Kenneth Troy           M4049       85/100   13:54       43:03
859   Justin Whitaker        M4049       86/100   13:55       43:05
860   Elizabeth Whitaker     F13UN        33/56   13:55       43:06
861   Charles Winn           M4049       87/100   13:58       43:17
862   Julie Baxley           F4049       74/116   13:58       43:17
863   Thomas Kaus            M13UN        51/70   13:59       43:17
864   Jeremy Mason           M3039        81/95   13:59       43:18
865   Nikki Winn             F4049       75/116   13:59       43:18
866   Daniel Graves          M13UN        52/70   14:00       43:22
867   Cassy Gellhaus         F2529        33/45   14:01       43:24
868   Maya Anderson          F13UN        34/56   14:01       43:26
869   Corbin Glaser          M13UN        53/70   14:02       43:29
870   Christine Muehe        F4049       76/116   14:03       43:30
871   Margaret Hoy           F4049       77/116   14:03       43:30
872   Emma Doleshal          F13UN        35/56   14:03       43:31
873   Cory Lafferty          M3039        82/95   14:05       43:38
874   Molly Lafferty         F13UN        36/56   14:05       43:39
875   Holden Taylor          M13UN        54/70   14:07       43:42
876   Diane Troy             F5059        37/68   14:07       43:44
877   Marissa Anderson       F3039       87/108   14:10       43:54
878   Chris Walters          M5059        49/67   14:12       43:59
879   Vicki Walters          F5059        38/68   14:12       43:59
880   Benjamin Ford          M2529        33/38   14:14       44:05
881   Bill Hoobing           M80UP          1/2   14:14       44:07
882   Alisha Nichols         F2529        34/45   14:16       44:12
883   Jeannie Purikey        F4049       78/116   14:17       44:16
884   Crystal Wilkerson      F3039       88/108   14:19       44:20
885   Gabe Wilkerson         M3039        83/95   14:19       44:20
886   Angie Emerson          F4049       79/116   14:23       44:34
887   Heather Klinkenberg    F4049       80/116   14:25       44:39
888   Shawn Reniker          M5059        50/67   14:26       44:44
889   Megan Reniker          F1417        56/61   14:26       44:44
890   Joanna Hoover          F3039       89/108   14:26       44:44
891   Mary Ellen Barnes      F5059        39/68   14:27       44:45
892   Elizabeth Hart         F5059        40/68   14:29       44:53
893   Madhavi Nookala        F4049       81/116   14:33       45:04
894   Zachary Anderson       M3039        84/95   14:34       45:06
895   Rebekah Bloomer        F3039       90/108   14:36       45:14
896   Ryan Bloomer           M13UN        55/70   14:36       45:14
897   Bill Brown             M6069        38/49   14:37       45:18
898   Maya Vance             F13UN        37/56   14:37       45:18
899   Lillian Reeves         F13UN        38/56   14:42       45:32
900   Dan Reeves             M4049       88/100   14:42       45:33
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901   James Blancarte        M5059        51/67   14:46       45:44
902   Pat Schongar           F6069        22/34   14:46       45:45
903   Shaunacee Wilkinson    F3039       91/108   14:46       45:45
904   Olivia Gralapp         F1417        57/61   14:47       45:49
905   Michele Coughlin       F7079          3/8   14:49       45:53
906   Aimee Threlfall        F2529        35/45   14:49       45:53
907   Timothy Nicoll         M5059        52/67   14:49       45:55
908   Dori Nicoll            F5059        41/68   14:50       45:56
909   Elaine Ebb             F4049       82/116   14:50       45:57
910   Jim Weida              M6069        39/49   14:50       45:58
911   Nancy Coriden          F5059        42/68   14:52       46:02
912   Kyra Newkirk           F5059        43/68   14:54       46:08
913   Abby Stuke             F2124        22/26   14:54       46:09
914   Lois Kelley            F5059        44/68   14:56       46:16
915   Annie Brown            F2529        36/45   14:59       46:25
916   Robert Brown           M6069        40/49   14:59       46:26
917   David Biersmith        M80UP          2/2   15:00       46:28
918   Dave Schongar          M6069        41/49   15:00       46:28
919   Sydney Stanton         F2124        23/26   15:03       46:37
920   Simon Elwell           M2124        34/35   15:03       46:37
921   Jordan Clark           M3039        85/95   15:04       46:40
922   Abigail Clark          F13UN        39/56   15:04       46:40
923   Tim Rosa               M4049       89/100   15:04       46:41
924   Craig Altic            M4049       90/100   15:05       46:43
925   Mark Gast              M6069        42/49   15:05       46:44
926   Norah Rosa             F13UN        40/56   15:05       46:45
927   Glenda Gast            F5059        45/68   15:05       46:45
928   Audrey Whitaker        F13UN        41/56   15:11       47:03
929   Rachel Whitaker        F4049       83/116   15:12       47:04
930   Anna Rosa              F13UN        42/56   15:15       47:15
931   Kimberly Rosa          F4049       84/116   15:15       47:15
932   Michelle Pirner        F4049       85/116   15:16       47:19
933   Ava Andersen           M1417        85/87   15:21       47:33
934   Ronald Cave            M7079        12/15   15:22       47:37
935   Beth Shanklin          F5059        46/68   15:24       47:42
936   Maria Nolan            F7079          4/8   15:24       47:42
937   Lori Andersen          F4049       86/116   15:26       47:48
938   Griff Burdette         M4049       91/100   15:26       47:49
939   Michele Brewer         F4049       87/116   15:27       47:51
940   Aiden Nolan            M13UN        56/70   15:27       47:53
941   Laruie Nolan           F4049       88/116   15:29       47:57
942   Keri Biggs             F5059        47/68   15:34       48:14
943   Lauren Braun           F13UN        43/56   15:38       48:27
944   Rebecca Yocham         F4049       89/116   15:39       48:27
945   Lisa Cline             F5059        48/68   15:39       48:29
946   Cassie Healy           F2529        37/45   15:39       48:30
947   Shanna Christopher     F4049       90/116   15:41       48:34
948   Fred Harder            M5059        53/67   15:41       48:34
949   Yury Vyhovsky          M5059        54/67   15:41       48:35
950   Heather Vyhovsky       F4049       91/116   15:41       48:35
951   Margaret Jalbert       F5059        49/68   15:44       48:44
952   Kent Sullivan          M7079        13/15   15:48       48:55
953   Jack Gisel             M13UN        57/70   15:52       49:10
954   Eliza Burson           F13UN        44/56   15:52       49:10
955   Kerri Brachear         F2529        38/45   15:53       49:11
956   Staci Burson           F3039       92/108   15:53       49:11
957   Jason Deleon           M3039        86/95   15:53       49:13
958   Kathleen Downey        F6069        23/34   15:54       49:16
959   Melinda Preston        F3039       93/108   15:54       49:17
960   Lauren Preston         F13UN        45/56   15:54       49:17
961   David Harshman         M3039        87/95   15:58       49:29
962   Heather Gisel          F4049       92/116   15:59       49:31
963   Richard Prewitt        M6069        43/49   16:02       49:39
964   Leona Georgiou         F5059        50/68   16:02       49:40
965   Kelly Stephenson       F5059        51/68   16:03       49:44
966   Stacy Clark            F4049       93/116   16:05       49:49
967   Rosemary Bachman       F6069        24/34   16:06       49:54
968   Judi Gray              F5059        52/68   16:12       50:12
969   Diane Commodore        F5059        53/68   16:12       50:12
970   Dave Gras              M7079        14/15   16:17       50:28
971   Lindsey Murphey        F3039       94/108   16:18       50:29
972   Marybeth Gras Vance    F4049       94/116   16:18       50:29
973   Phyllis Sullivan       F7079          5/8   16:19       50:33
974   Owen Coleman           M13UN        58/70   16:20       50:37
975   Holly Coleman          F3039       95/108   16:21       50:38
976   Mark Clark             M4049       92/100   16:22       50:42
977   Janine Obershaw        F5059        54/68   16:22       50:44
978   Courtney Burdette      F3039       96/108   16:23       50:44
979   John Ttegeler          M7079        15/15   16:26       50:54
980   Kevin Gellhaus         M5059        55/67   16:26       50:55
981   Tracy Gellhaus         F5059        55/68   16:26       50:56
982   William Mathena        M13UN        59/70   16:27       50:58
983   Colin Campbell         M13UN        60/70   16:29       51:05
984   Alycia Campbell        F3039       97/108   16:30       51:06
985   Julie Mathena          F4049       95/116   16:32       51:12
986   Aiden Mateljan         M13UN        61/70   16:36       51:25
987   Mary Keller            F4049       96/116   16:41       51:40
988   Treana Lankard         F4049       97/116   16:41       51:40
989   David Bowen            M6069        44/49   16:41       51:40
990   Sharon Bowen           F6069        25/34   16:41       51:40
991   Daniel Harper          M3039        88/95   16:41       51:42
992   Jill Mateljan          F4049       98/116   16:47       51:58
993   Ernie Christie         M5059        56/67   16:52       52:16
994   Louise Odle            F7079          6/8   16:53       52:20
995   Craig Odle             M5059        57/67   16:54       52:20
996   Lucas Luttrell         M13UN        62/70   16:54       52:21
997   Bethany Luttrell       F3039       98/108   16:54       52:21
998   Kirsten Riedesel       F2529        39/45   16:55       52:24
999   Tammy McAllister       F3039       99/108   16:55       52:24
1000  Daniel Dvorak          M4049       93/100   16:59       52:38
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1001  Tom Phillips           M6069        45/49   17:00       52:41
1002  Angel Martin           F1417        58/61   17:05       52:54
1003  Laura Kleekamp         F5059        56/68   17:08       53:06
1004  Ginger Kleekamp        F4049       99/116   17:08       53:06
1005  Jayme Humenczuk        F3039      100/108   17:09       53:07
1006  Matt Purkey            M4049       94/100   17:14       53:23
1007  Elizabeth Purkey       F13UN        46/56   17:14       53:24
1008  Olivia Glover          F2124        24/26   17:15       53:27
1009  E.J. Padgett           F1417        59/61   17:15       53:27
1010  Neil Yarlagadda        M13UN        63/70   17:18       53:36
1011  Maahi Yarlagadda       M3039        89/95   17:19       53:38
1012  Rhiannon Clark         F3039      101/108   17:19       53:38
1013  Pat Murphy             M5059        58/67   17:19       53:39
1014  Michael Haugen         M5059        59/67   17:21       53:46
1015  Tim Riederer           M6069        46/49   17:22       53:47
1016  David Humenczuk        M3039        90/95   17:22       53:49
1017  Sumalee Yangmi         F4049      100/116   17:23       53:52
1018  Jessica Stanton        F1820        15/19   17:25       53:59
1019  Edward Jalbert         M5059        60/67   17:26       54:00
1020  Ethan Jayar            M1417        86/87   17:28       54:06
1021  Elsa Baxley            F13UN        47/56   17:28       54:06
1022  K Mitchell             F5059        57/68   17:28       54:07
1023  Amy Beau               F4049      101/116   17:31       54:17
1024  Cathy Kaus             F4049      102/116   17:32       54:18
1025  Patty Briuer           F6069        26/34   17:34       54:25
1026  Robert Tabone          M4049       95/100   17:42       54:50
1027  Mary Sue Kelly         F7079          7/8   17:43       54:52
1028  Stephanie Adams        F5059        58/68   17:43       54:52
1029  Abby Summerskill       F3039      102/108   17:47       55:05
1030  Jennifer Kamrass       F2529        40/45   17:47       55:05
1031  John Kimpel            M6069        47/49   17:52       55:21
1032  Chandra Santos         F4049      103/116   17:52       55:22
1033  Brenna Saunders        F4049      104/116   17:58       55:38
1034  Kelly Stephenson       F4049      105/116   17:58       55:38
1035  Leann Brock            F4049      106/116   17:59       55:44
1036  Charlotte Lafferty     F13UN        48/56   18:04       55:58
1037  Kathryn Brewer         F3039      103/108   18:04       55:58
1038  Cindy Gordanier        F4049      107/116   18:07       56:09
1039  Jeff Gordanier         M5059        61/67   18:07       56:09
1040  Luke Smock             M1820        27/28   18:09       56:13
1041  Keith Kleekamp         M1820        28/28   18:09       56:14
1042  Blaine Hill            M2124        35/35   18:09       56:15
1043  Michael Tillett        M2529        34/38   18:11       56:21
1044  Brooke Lamothe         F4049      108/116   18:12       56:23
1045  Courtney Hutton        F4049      109/116   18:12       56:24
1046  Steve Kyle             M5059        62/67   18:17       56:39
1047  Foster Padgett         F13UN        49/56   18:18       56:42
1048  Josh Kamrass           M3039        91/95   18:20       56:48
1049  Owen Buell             M13UN        64/70   18:23       56:56
1050  Cathy Brachear         F5059        59/68   18:23       56:57
1051  Blake Smith            F1820        16/19   18:23       56:58
1052  Andy Brachear          M2529        35/38   18:23       56:59
1053  Hue Nguyen             F5059        60/68   18:27       57:11
1054  Belen Hartson          F6069        27/34   18:28       57:12
1055  Lida Padgett           F13UN        50/56   18:28       57:14
1056  Wendy Padgett          F4049      110/116   18:29       57:15
1057  Toni Woods             F6069        28/34   18:37       57:40
1058  Adelle Quick           F1417        60/61   18:39       57:46
1059  Jennifer Quick         F4049      111/116   18:39       57:47
1060  Mary Gregory           F7079          8/8   18:42       57:56
1061  Amber Lafferty         F3039      104/108   18:43       57:58
1062  Thomas Lambert         M4049       96/100   18:43       57:59
1063  Joan McCrillis Laffert F6069        29/34   18:45       58:06
1064  Adam Fields            M13UN        65/70   18:47       58:10
1065  Emily Kyle             F1820        17/19   18:48       58:13
1066  Julia Kyle             F5059        61/68   18:48       58:14
1067  Stacey Lareau          F5059        62/68   18:49       58:17
1068  Katy Fields            F3039      105/108   18:49       58:18
1069  Calvin Zebley          M13UN        66/70   19:00       58:53
1070  Lana Zebley            F3039      106/108   19:01       58:56
1071  Joy Grobe              F5059        63/68   19:02       58:59
1072  Linda Riley            F4049      112/116   19:03       59:00
1073  Karen Nyhart           F5059        64/68   19:05       59:09
1074  Margaret Meadows       F6069        30/34   19:18       59:49
1075  Barbara Brown          F6069        31/34   19:21       59:56
1076  Greta Brown            M5059        63/67   19:21       59:56
1077  Antonia Vaiskunas      F5059        65/68   19:21       59:58
1078  Julie Farmer           F5059        66/68   19:21       59:58
1079  Ashlyn Vaughn          F13UN        51/56   19:22     1:00:01
1080  Nichole Vaughn         F4049      113/116   19:23     1:00:02
1081  Bryan Meeker           M2529        36/38   19:23     1:00:02
1082  Brock Vaughn           M13UN        67/70   19:23     1:00:04
1083  Daniel Rowe            M3039        92/95   19:23     1:00:05
1084  Travis Vaughn          M4049       97/100   19:24     1:00:05
1085  Breiannale Rowe        F2529        41/45   19:24     1:00:05
1086  Brittany Meeker        F2529        42/45   19:24     1:00:06
1087  Aiden Ingram           M13UN        68/70   19:24     1:00:06
1088  Dee Quick              F6069        32/34   19:24     1:00:07
1089  Marty Quick            M6069        48/49   19:24     1:00:07
1090  Cora Bailes            F2124        25/26   19:24     1:00:08
1091  Anne Augustyn          F1820        18/19   19:25     1:00:09
1092  Liam Ingram                           0/0   19:25     1:00:09
1093  Jim Augustyn           M5059        64/67   19:25     1:00:09
1094  Lindsey Ingram                        0/0   19:25     1:00:09
1095  Kathy Bailes           F6069        33/34   19:25     1:00:10
1096  Alex Gisel             M13UN        69/70   19:25     1:00:10
1097  Chris Thompson         M2529        37/38   19:25     1:00:10
1098  Cory Sapp              M3039        93/95   19:25     1:00:11
1099  Katie Cline            F2529        43/45   19:25     1:00:11
1100  Kathleen Wedel         M4049       98/100   19:25     1:00:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1101  Peter Bailes           M5059        65/67   19:25     1:00:11
1102  Lynn Wedel             M5059        66/67   19:26     1:00:11
1103  Dustin Moore           M3039        94/95   19:26     1:00:12
1104  Lincoln Cooper         M2529        38/38   19:26     1:00:12
1105  Bryan Ridgway          M4049       99/100   19:26     1:00:13
1106  Ellie Ridgway          F1417        61/61   19:28     1:00:20
1107  Josie Ridgway          F13UN        52/56   19:29     1:00:21
1108  Violet Ridgway         F13UN        53/56   19:29     1:00:21
1109  Sarah Nyhart           F2529        44/45   19:31     1:00:27
1110  Aurelia Neaderhiser    F13UN        54/56   19:42     1:01:03
1111  Anna Ignatovich        F2124        26/26   19:42     1:01:03
1112  Nathan Ignatovich      M13UN        70/70   19:42     1:01:04
1113  Jeaveen Neaderhiser    F3039      107/108   19:43     1:01:06
1114  Michael Flores         M4049      100/100   19:46     1:01:16
1115  Madeline Flores        F13UN        55/56   19:46     1:01:16
1116  Thomas Vipond          M1417        87/87   19:48     1:01:21
1117  Lily Sharp             F1820        19/19   19:48     1:01:21
1118  Cheryl Johnson         F6069        34/34   19:56     1:01:47
1119  Phill Gisel            M3039        95/95   19:59     1:01:54
1120  April Mobley           F5059        67/68   20:03     1:02:06
1121  Jennifer Cheffey       F4049      114/116   20:03     1:02:07
1122  Emily Ignatovich       F13UN        56/56   20:09     1:02:27
1123  Rick Chael             M6069        49/49   21:04     1:05:16
1124  Molly McCarthy         F2529        45/45   21:10     1:05:35
1125  Emily Drabant          F4049      115/116   22:44     1:10:27
1126  Sarah Johnson          F3039      108/108   22:48     1:10:40
1127  Chris Young            F4049      116/116   23:22     1:12:25
1128  Dan Young              M5059        67/67   23:22     1:12:25
1129  Rose Harwood           F5059        68/68   23:33     1:12:58
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